
 
DIETRICH ELEVATED STORAGE TANK  
Solicitation No. CO-00274, Job No. 16-6003 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 

July 20, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Ryan Ramsey, Freese and Nichols, Ryan.Ramsey@freese.com 
2. Rusty Spangler, Caldwell Tanks, Inc. 
3. Colton Toudouze, CBI 
4. OJ Sieperda, Landmark, estimating@teamlandmark.com 
5. Steven Mouser, Grubb Engineering, smouser@grubbengineering.com 
6. Glenda Curry, Landmark, estimating@teamlandmark.com 
7. Brennan Bazarm Five Star Electric, bbaar@vfd.com 
8. Adam Eddy, SAWS, Adam.Eddy@saws.org 
9. Diana Woltersdorf, SAWS, Diana.Woltersdorf@saws.org 
10. Susan Rodriquez, SAWS, Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 
11. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
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